
T Ball Field Softball Complex by Road

Monday 5-6pm

Monday 6-7pm Photos by Dawn Alisha Behrens (Pixies)

Tuesday 5-6pm

Tuesday 6-7pm Pinemark (T-Ball)

Wednesday 5-6pm

Wednesday 6-7pm

Thursday 5-6pm

Thursday 6-7pm Liz Lemons Photography - Dani Bingman (T-Ball)

Friday 5-6pm St Clair Family Eyecare (T-Ball)

Friday 6-7pm

Saturday 10-11am

Saturday 11am-12pm

Saturday 12pm-1pm

Saturday 1pm-2pm

Saturday 2pm-3pm



South Grass Field Softball Complex - No Lights

Monday 5-6pm

Monday 6-7pm

Tuesday 5-6pm

Tuesday 6-7pm

Wednesday 5-6pm

Wednesday 6-7pm

Thursday 5-6pm Trophies T's and More - Dani Bingman (P1)

Thursday 6-7pm

Friday 5-6pm

Friday 6-7pm

Saturday 10-11am

Saturday 11am-12pm

Saturday 12pm-1pm

Saturday 1pm-2pm

Saturday 2pm-3pm



Monday 4:30-6p Kujo Construction - Sarah Hennecke (P2)

Monday 6-7:30p Mr Print - Ashley & Adam Smith (P2)

Tuesday 4:30-6p

Tuesday 6-7:30p Edward Jones - Neil Wiskur (P2)

Wednesday 4:30-6p Homer's Farm & Market Jen Watts (P1)

Wednesday 6-7:30p Farmers Insurance - Bailey (Pixies)

Thursday 4:30-6p 4 Day Overhead Door - Jessica Haynes (P2)

Thursday 6-7:30p Edward Jones - Neil Wiskur (P2)

Friday 4:30-6p

Friday 6-7:30p Lucky Hazel Designs - Sam Richardson (Pixies)

Saturday 9a-10:30a

Saturday 10:30a-12p

Saturday 12p-1:30p

Saturday 1:30p-3p

Saturday 3p-4:30p

North Dirt Field - Softball Complex - No Lights

Farmers Insurance - Bailey (Pixies)



Monday 4:30-6

Monday 6-7:30 Epic Empowerment - Joe Watts (P2)

Tuesday 4:30-6

Tuesday 6-7:30 Modern Auto - Ashley Wells (P2)

Wednesday 4:30-6 E&E - Abby Nolting (P1)

Wednesday 6-7:30 Emmaus Homes - Melissa Berry (Pixies)

Thursday 4:30-6

Thursday 6-7:30

Friday 4:30-6

Friday 6-7:30 Hulsey Insurance, Retirement - Andrea ( C )

Saturday 9a-10:30a

Saturday 10:30a-12p

Saturday 12p-1:30p

Saturday 1:30p-3p

Saturday 3p-4:30p

Jenkins Pallets (P1)

South Dirt Field - Softball Complex - No Lights

Goddard Grass Grooming (P1)

Epic Empowerment - Joe Watts P2



Field 1 Practice Times Veterans Fields

Monday 5-6pm Homer Farm & Market - Jen Watts (P1)

Monday 6-7:30p Vintage Soul Designs - Becky Jenkins (C )

Monday 7:30-9p 4 Day Overhead Door - Jessica Haynes (P2)

Tuesday 4:30-6p Taco Bell - Brieg/Powers (P1)

Tuesday 6-7:30p RPL Flooring - Mandy Hoeft (D)

Tuesday 7:30-9p

Wednesday 4:30-6p

Wednesday 6-7:30p Mr. Print - Adam & Ashley Smith (P2)

Wednesday 7:30-9p

Thursday 5-6pm 4 Day Overhead Door - Jessica Haynes (P2)

Thursday 6-7:30p Second Blessings - Jeremy Brown (D)

Thursday 7:30-9p Travis the Barber - Doc Quaethem (D)

Friday 4:30-6p Vintage Soul Designs - Becky ( C )

Friday 6-7:30p Kujo Construction - Sarah (P2)

Friday 7:30-9p



Field 1 Practice Times Veterans Fields

Saturday 10-11:30a Modern Auto - Ashley Wells (P2)

Saturday 11:30a-1p

Saturday 1-1:30p

Saturday 1:30-3p

Saturday 3-4:30p

Saturday 4:30-6p

Sunday 10-11:30a

Sunday 11:30a-1p Second Blessings - Jeremy Brown (D)

Sunday 1-1:30p

Sunday 1:30-3p

Sunday 3-4:30p

Sunday 4:30-6p



Field 2 Practice Times Veterans Fields

Monday 5-6pm E&E Abby (P1)

Monday 6-7pm Trophies T's and More - Dani Bingman (P1)

Monday 7-8pm 4 Day Overhead Door - Jessica Haynes (P2)

Tuesday 5-6pm CGS Autoglass - Desiree Scott (Pixies)

Tuesday 6-7:30pm Hulsey Insurance, Retirement - Andrea ©

Tuesday 7:30-9

Wednesday 5-6pm

Wednesday 6-7pm Goddard Grass Grooming - Matt Goddard (P1)

Wednesday 7-8pm Emmaus Homes - Melissa Berry (Pixies)

Thursday 5-6pm Jenkins Pallets - Kayla (P1)

Thursday 6-7pm E Three Photography - Megan & Nathan (P1)

Thursday 7-8pm Photos by Dawn - Alisha Behrens (Pixies)

Friday 5-6pm

Friday 6-7pm Lucky Hazel Designs - Samantha Richardson (Pixies)

Friday 7-8pm Taco Bell - Brieg/Powers (P1)



Field 2 Practice Times Veterans Fields

Saturday 10-11:30a Travis the Barber - Doc Quaethem (D)

Saturday 11:30a-1p

Saturday 1-1:30p

Saturday 1:30-3p

Saturday 3-4:30p

Saturday 4:30-6p

Sunday 10-11:30a

Sunday 11:30a-1p

Sunday 1-1:30p

Sunday 1:30-3p

Sunday 3-4:30p

Sunday 4:30-6p



zx


